
Odo Dir Road Name Leg Odo Dir Road Name Leg

Exit  LPSC on Shecardee Ln Exit  LPSC on Shecardee Ln

0.3 R Royerton Dr 1 0.3 R Royerton Dr 1

1.3 L Indale Rd 0.4 1.3 L Indale Rd 0.4

1.7 R Purcell Rd 0.3 1.7 R Purcell Rd 0.3

2 R Mountain Rd 0.1 2 R Mountain Rd 0.1

2.1 L Old Washington Hwy 1.7 2.1 L Old Washington Hwy 1.7

3.8 L Greenwood Rd 6.2 3.8 L Greenwood Rd 6.2

10 BR Mountain Rd 0.4 10 BR Mountain Rd 0.4

10.4 R Farrington Rd 2.5 10.4 R Farrington Rd 2.5

12.9 L Greenwood Church Rd 1.4 12.9 L Greenwood Church Rd 1.4

14.3 Stop Hollows Golf Club  14.3 Stop Hollows Golf Club  

L Greenwood Church Rd 1.2 L Greenwood Church Rd 1.2

15.5 R Scotchtown Rd 2.3 15.5 R Scotchtown Rd 2.3

17.8  Cross Route 54 0.3 17.8  Cross Route 54 0.3

18.1 BL Coatesville Rd 3.8 18.1 BL Coatesville Rd 10.9

21.9 R Old Ridge Rd 8.1 21.9 R Old Ridge Rd 8.1

29 R Blunts Bridge Rd 5.6 29 R Blunts Bridge Rd 5.6

34.6 BL Patrick St 0.2 34.6 BL Patrick St 0.2

34.8 R Center St 0.4 34.8 R Center St 0.4

35.2 Stop Ashland Coffee & Tea  35.2 Stop Ashland Coffee & Tea  

 R Center St 1.8  R Center St 1.8

37 R Gwathmey Church Rd 0.5 37 R Gwathmey Church Rd 0.5

37.5 L Elmont Rd 2 37.5 L Elmont Rd 2

39.5 L Cedar Lane 0.4 39.5 L Cedar Lane 0.4

39.9 R Old Washington Hwy 3.1 39.9 R Old Washington Hwy 3.1

43 R Mountain Rd 0.1 43 R Mountain Rd 0.1

43.1 L Purcell Rd 0.9 43.1 L Purcell Rd 0.9

44 L Terry Dr 0.3 44 L Terry Dr 0.3

44.3 R Royerton Dr 0.4 44.3 R Royerton Dr 0.4

44.7 L Shecardee Ln 0.3 44.7 L Shecardee Ln 0.3

45 LPSC 45 LPSC 

Chickenhouse and Blunts Bridge Chickenhouse and Blunts Bridge


